Emissions Nemak Slovakia

Tons per year

TZL (PPM)
SO2
NOx
CO
TOC
HF

phenol

formaldehyde
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2019

12,84

2,73

8,20

25,00

96,72

0,12

2020

11,15

11,98

8,34

22,71

89,99

0,12

6,73

0,12

2021

11,07

7,74

9,51

25,50

96,51

0,12

4,55

0,10

2022

12,10

13,80

11,67

27,42

92,23

0,3

3,13

0,092



